White Teflon Flat Washers
Countless Possibilities, Millions Of Solutions
cordscanada.com62 Densley Avenue, Toronto, Ontario Canada M6M 5E1
 (416) 242-6811
Tolerance all dimensions: ± .005, Thickness .031*
Minimum order 1000.
*Also available in .062 thick (minimum order 10,000).
Teflon to MIL-P-22241
Part No. I.D.
(in)
I.D.
(mm)
O.D.
(in)
O.D.
(mm)
T
(in)
T
(mm)
Material Colour
TFW-093-2 0.093 2.36 0.187 4.75 0.031 0.79 Teflon White
TFW-105-2 0.105 2.67 0.250 6.35 0.031 0.79 Teflon White
TFW-125-2 0.125 3.18 0.281 7.14 0.031 0.79 Teflon White
TFW-125-4 0.125 3.18 0.312 7.92 0.031 0.79 Teflon White
TFW-146-2 0.146 3.71 0.375 9.53 0.031 0.79 Teflon White
TFW-156-2 0.156 3.96 0.312 7.92 0.031 0.79 Teflon White
TFW-173-2 0.173 4.39 0.375 9.53 0.031 0.79 Teflon White
TFW-203-2 0.203 5.16 0.437 11.10 0.031 0.79 Teflon White
TFW-260-2 0.260 6.60 0.500 12.70 0.031 0.79 Teflon White
TFW-328-2 0.328 8.33 0.562 14.27 0.031 0.79 Teflon White
TFW-385-2 0.385 9.78 0.625 15.88 0.031 0.79 Teflon White
TFW-390-2 0.390 9.91 0.750 19.05 0.031 0.79 Teflon White